
2015 - 2017 Events 

Local 1650 Executive Board Meeting 

Monday, August 24, 2015 

2:30 p.m. in Local 1650 Conference Room 

Local 1650 General Membership Meeting 

Wednesday, August 26, 2015 

Forfa Auditorium, following Faculty Organization Meeting 

1650 Communications Division Meeting 

Friday, August 28, 2015 

2 p.m., Location TBA 

1650 Business/Computer Technology Division Meeting 

Friday, September 4, 2015 

2 p.m., Location K-313 

Labor Day Parade 

Monday, September 7, 2015 

10 a.m., Detroit 

1650 Health Sciences Division Meeting 

Friday, September 11 

2 p.m., Location TBA 

Local 1650 Executive Board Meeting 

Monday, September 14, 2015 

2:30 p.m. Local 1650 Conference Room 

1650 Math/Science Division Meeting 

Friday, September 18, 2015 

2 p.m., Local TBA 

Local 1650 General Membership Meeting 

Monday, September 21, 2015 

3:15 p.m., Reuther Building 311 

Local 1650 Executive Board Meeting 

Monday, October 12, 2015 

2:30 p.m. Local 1650 Conference Room 

1650 Social Sciences, Fine Arts and Fitness Division Meeting 

Friday, October 16, 2015 

2 p.m., Location TBA 



Local 1650 General Membership Meeting 

Monday, October 19, 2015 

3:15 p.m., Reuther Building 311 

1650 Industrial Technology Division Meeting 

Friday, October 23, 2015 

2 p.m. Location TBA 

1650 Counseling Division Meeting 

Friday, October 30, 2015 

2 p.m. Location TBA 

Election Day 

Tuesday, November 3, 2015 

VOTE 7 a.m. - 8 p.m.  

Local 1650 Executive Board Meeting 

Monday, November 9, 2015 

2:30 p.m. Local 1650 Conference Room 

Local 1650 General Membership Meeting 

Monday, November 16, 2015 

3:15 p.m., Reuther Building 311 

Local 1650 Holiday Party 

Monday, December 14, 2015 

11 a.m. - 2 p.m., Reuther Building 311 

Local 1650 Executive Board Meeting 

Monday, January 11, 2016 

2:30 p.m. Local 1650 Conference Room 

Local 1650 General Membership Meeting 

Monday, January 18, 2016 

3:15 p.m., Reuther Building 311 

Local 1650 Executive Board Meeting 

Monday, February 8, 2016 

2:30 p.m. Local 1650 Conference Room 

Local 1650 General Membership Meeting 

Monday, February 15, 2016 

3:15 p.m., Reuther Building 311 



Rotary St. Patrick's Day Party 

Friday, March 11, 2016 

5-10 p.m. Park Place Banquet Hall 

Local 1650 Executive Board Meeting 

Monday, March 14, 2016 

2:30 p.m. Local 1650 Conference Room 

Local 1650 General Membership Meeting 

Monday, March 21, 2016 

3:15 p.m., Reuther Building 311 

Local 1650 Executive Board Meeting 

Monday, April 11, 2016 

2:30 p.m. Local 1650 Conference Room 

Local 1650 General Membership Meeting 

Monday, April 18, 2016 

3:15 p.m., Reuther Building 311 

Local 1650 Executive Board Meeting 

Monday, May 9, 2016 

2:30 p.m. Local 1650 Conference Room 

Labor Day Parade 

Monday, September 5, 2016  

9:30 a.m., Detroit, MI  

Local 1650 Executive Board Meeting 

Monday, September 12, 2016 

2:30 p.m., Local 1650 Conference Room, N-201 

Local 1650 General Membership Meeting  

Monday, September 19, 2016 

3:15 p.m., Walter Reuther Liberal Arts Building, K-311 

Local 1650 Executive Board Meeting 

Monday, October 10, 2016 

2:30 p.m., Local 1650 Conference Room, N-201 

Local 1650 General Membership Meeting 

Monday, October 17, 2016 

3:15 p.m., Walter Reuther Liberal Arts Building, K-311 



Local 1650 Executive Board Meeting 

Monday, November 7, 2016 

2:30 p.m., Local 1650 Conference Room, N-201 

Local 1650 General Membership Meeting 

Monday, November 14, 2016 

3:15 p.m., Walter Reuther Liberal Arts Building, K-311 

Local 1650 Executive Board Meeting 

Monday, December 5, 2016 

2:30 p.m., Local 1650 Conference Room, N-201 

Local 1650 Holiday Party 

Monday, December 12, 2016 

11 a.m. - 2 p.m., Walter Reuther Liberal Arts Building, K-311 

Local 1650 Executive Board Meeting 

Monday, January 9, 2017 

2:30 p.m., Local 1650 Conference Room, N-201 

Local 1650 General Membership Meeting 

Monday, January 16, 2017 

3:15 p.m., Walter Reuther Liberal Arts Building, K-311 

Local 1650 Executive Board Meeting 

Monday, February 13, 2017 

2:30 p.m., Local 1650 Conference Room, N-201 

Local 1650 General Membership Meeting 

Monday, February 20, 2017 

3:15 p.m., Walter Reuther Liberal Arts Building, K-311 

Local 1650 Executive Board Meeting 

Monday, March 13, 2017 

2:30 p.m., Local 1650 Conference Room, N-201 

Rotary St. Patrick�s Day Party 

Friday, March 17, 2017 

5:30-10 p.m., Park Place Banquet Hall, Dearborn MI 

Local 1650 General Membership Meeting 

Monday, March 20, 2017 

3:15 p.m., Walter Reuther Liberal Arts Building, K-311 



Local 1650 Executive Board Meeting 

Monday, April 10, 2017 

2:30 p.m., Local 1650 Conference Room, N-201 

Local 1650 General Membership Meeting 

Monday, April 17, 2017 

3:15 p.m., Walter Reuther Liberal Arts Building, K-311 

Labor Day Parade 

Monday, September 4, 2017 

9:30 a.m., Detroit, MI 

Local 1650 Executive Board Meeting 

Monday, September 11, 2017 

2:30 p.m., Local 1650 Conference Room, N-201 

Local 1650 General Membership Meeting 

Monday, September 18, 2017 

3:15 p.m., Walter Reuther Liberal Arts Building, K-311 

Local 1650 Executive Board Meeting 

Monday, October 9, 2017 

2:30 p.m., Local 1650 Conference Room, N-201  

Local 1650 General Membership Meeting 

Monday, October 16, 2017 

3:15 p.m., Walter Reuther Liberal Arts Building, K-311 

Local 1650 Executive Board Meeting 

Monday, November 13, 2017 

2:30 p.m., Local 1650 Conference Room, N-201 

 

Local 1650 General Membership Meeting 

Monday, November 20, 2017 

3:15 p.m., Walter Reuther Liberal Arts Building, K-311 

Local 1650 Holiday Party 

Monday, December 11, 2017 

11 a.m. - 2 p.m., Walter Reuther Liberal Arts Building, K-311 

 


